{BISPOL

PRESSED PARAFFIN REFILLS - MEMORIA

P30 A'5

DESCRIPTION:

Gravelight pressed refill in a multipack. Good for all weather conditions, do not smoke and burn to the end. Available in

two colors.

PARAMETERS:

Burning time:
Weight:

Diameter:

Height:

Packaging:

Collective packaging:

Number of packages on the layer:
Number of layers per pallet:
Amount of pieces on EUR palette:
Amount of collective packagings on EUR palette:
Mark:

EAN:

EAN for collective packaging:

EAN per pallet:

MEMORIA

| Wktad do zniczy p30 5szt.

\

Gravelight refill » Grablichteinsatz « Rezerva pentru candeld
Naplf do kahancov * Nahradni naplri - BupisraTH MHIT

Jarnoi:-Doba _hotent_zdloX]

IBISPOL

i SponGS O

~15 h

309

24.0 cm

5.5 cm

5

35

12

6

2520 a'5

72

Memoria
5906927003054
5906927030302
5906927912509

(\J\
Art. p30

TR
e odminkich  BISPOLSPE S

Page 1 from 1

Date of PDF generation / printout: 2025-12-03



	PRESSED PARAFFIN REFILLS - MEMORIA
	P30 A'5
	DESCRIPTION:
	PARAMETERS:


